
BOWLER AVG Points Pinfall TEAM NAME EARNINGS

1 Bill Hicks 223.67 92 8474 HICKS 3,300.00$   GAME 1
Darryl Dempsey 230.83 Montgomery 154

Justin Veitch 251.67 Stephens 246

2 Jim Stephens 223.92 80 8043 STEPHENS 2,400.00$   GAME 2
Stoney Burke 218.50 Stephens 237

Dimitri Cruz 247.58 Lecroy 236

3 Morris Wilson 227.75 76 8467 WILSON 2,100.00$   Game 3
Andre Carter 217.75 Stephens 232

Terrence Williams 224.75 Wilson 192

4 Joe Lecroy 232.67 76 8164 LECROY 1,800.00$   GAME 4
John Chovanec 238.50 Hicks 198

Parker Capra 234.42 Stephens 158

5 John Montgomery 219.33 72 8280 MONTGOMERY 1,650.00$    

Joe King 235.58
Tyrone Wesley 225.42

6 Dale Dumbleton 227.25 72 8258 DUMBLETON 1,200.00$    

Rusty Beach 219.75
Perry Giambrone 241.17

7 Pat Trudeau 213.08 72 7962 TRUDEAU 900.00$      
Brian Bodenheimer 224.00
Hayley Veitch 226.42

8 Clarence McQueen 227.75 70 8264 MCQUEEN 720.00$      
Tyrone Stevens 229.17
Tyler Wright 231.75

9 Bobby Daugette 232.67 70 8179 DAUGETTE 690.00$      
Chris Anderson 221.42
Greg Walters, jr 227.42

10 Phil Kepner 227.00 69 8118 KEPNER 660.00$      
Lee Lorts 234.17
Juan Coston, jr 215.33

11 Edward Allen 225.50 69 7804 ALLEN 645.00$      
Prinic Lewis 201.92
Robert Atkins 222.92

12 Steve McIntyre 218.75 66 7829 MCINTYRE 630.00$      
Craig Conley 205.25
Rob Livingston 228.42

13 Steve Wright 218.17 65 8089 WRIGHT
Danny Inocencio 226.25
Shawn Maldonado 229.67

14 Randy Summers 222.33 64 8090 SUMMERS
Duke Kootz 224.58
Sumner Taylor 227.25

15 Rick Minier 234.08 64 8007 MINIER
Mark Busscher 203.67
Eric Traylor 229.50

16 Darrell Cooper 215.00 64 7962 COOPER
Johnny Atkinson 223.08
Gregory Snee 225.42

17 Mark Williams 218.75 60 8023 WILLIAMS
Derek Williams 225.25
Curt Dupre 224.58

18 Claude Maher 200.17 60 7688 MAHER
Claude Helmke 210.58
Charles Noble 229.92

19 Chip Holliday 204.92 60 7483 HOLLIDAY
Clint Shelton 204.17
Joseph King 214.50
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20 Dave Lundgren 202.42 59 7747 LUNDGREN
Donnie Mehrtens 220.83
Jimmy Wollaston 222.75

21 Mark Saale 204.00 59 7699 SAALE
Eric White 212.92
Chad Conard 224.67

22 Doug Hayes 208.58 58 8071 HAYES
Bobby Browder 219.33
Anthony Lavery-Spahr 244.67

23 Ben Hoefs 230.5 57 7993 HOEFS
Pete Thomas 222.25
Jared Hoover 213.33

24 Hank Jordan 212.33 57 7762 JORDAN
Walter Mangan 206.67
Joseph Baker 227.83

25 Coleman Eaton, Jr 189.33 57 7292 EATON
Asad Mohammed 195.83
Keondra Eaton 222.50

26 Rick Cheshier 234.00 55 7705 CHESHIER
Cliff Barnes 197.83
Robert Jackson 210.25

27 Terry Hunter 191.5 54 7500 HUNTER
Demetrius James 214.42
Corey Ledet 219.08

28 Leo Plaia 201.5 53 7749 PLAIA
Kirk Trahan 234.08
Andre Trahan 210.17

29 Perry Dufrene 209.92 52 7928 DUFRENE
Jack Thompson 214.00
Trey Field 236.75

30 Stan Wilkie 208.17 52 7577 WILKIE
Nicky McClantoc 202.92
Ron Baum 220.33

31 Thomas Young 207.92 51 7743 YOUNG
Tony Capra 209.83
Aaron Jones 227.50

32 Justin Davis 203.67 51 7537 DAVIS
Darrell Woodrin 197.17
Sedric Withrow 227.25

33 Bob Troutt 199.25 48 7448 TROUTT
Tommy Martin 208.92
Brian Kuykendall 212.42

34 Cornelius Sims 199.58 46 7215 SIMS
Rob Byes 200.75
DeLisa James 200.92

35 Bruce Himbert 180.83 40 7133 HIMBERT
Kenny Hymel 198.75
Bruce Himbert, Jr 214.83

36 Wayne Babineaux 203.75 39 7426 BABINEAUX
Lester Wheeler 201.75
Fred Taylor 213.33

37 Harold Brown 206.58 37 7355 BROWN
Norm Spurlock 197.33
Larry McCants 209.00

38 Barry Laningham 192.83 34 7238 LANINGHAM
Kevin Kennerson 207.5
Bryce Laningham 202.83



BOWLERS G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 G 7 G 8 G 9 G 10 G 11 G 12 12 Game total AVG
1 1 Chip Holliday 182 216 183 194 238 207 247 182 199 187 200 224 2459 204.92
1 1 Clint Shelton 161 235 205 195 201 231 179 216 210 173 234 210 2450 204.17
1 1 Joseph King 237 234 219 222 217 204 185 218 174 248 234 182 2574 214.50
2 2 Bob Troutt 193 247 193 185 145 193 158 149 300 177 221 230 2391 199.25
2 2 Tommy Martin 254 213 224 223 234 234 204 211 196 181 148 185 2507 208.92
2 2 Brian Kuykendall 194 202 205 190 223 215 225 234 200 225 247 189 2549 212.42
3 3 Coleman Eaton 152 201 180 159 202 174 204 189 218 201 195 197 2272 189.33
3 3 Asad Mohamed 191 203 213 195 192 161 232 238 165 178 203 179 2350 195.83
3 3 Keondra Eaton 226 194 202 229 193 257 222 243 222 209 236 237 2670 222.50
4 4 Terry Hunter 180 268 187 191 158 203 235 159 140 202 192 183 2298 191.50
4 4 Demetrius James 224 184 235 246 170 227 214 190 235 246 168 234 2573 214.42
4 4 Corey Ledet 191 214 178 234 242 248 245 159 235 193 235 255 2629 219.08
5 5 Wayne Babineaux 180 236 224 200 188 175 192 208 208 236 195 203 2445 203.75
5 5 Lester Wheeler 247 195 200 214 152 167 192 257 215 217 173 192 2421 201.75
5 5  Fred Taylor 215 249 235 221 194 174 214 224 183 235 216 200 2560 213.33
6 6 Pat Trudeau 203 267 198 173 214 163 239 248 279 236 102 235 2557 213.08
6 6 Brian Bodenheimer 257 232 234 255 210 235 226 228 227 217 156 211 2688 224.00
6 6 Hayley Veitch 223 234 228 206 221 254 224 247 224 207 214 235 2717 226.42
7 7 Randy Summers 259 227 212 279 192 234 249 227 176 215 198 200 2668 222.33
7 7 Duke Koontz 183 201 238 218 238 227 233 212 217 244 257 227 2695 224.58
7 7 Sumner Taylor 268 233 277 187 192 240 233 194 199 245 215 244 2727 227.25
8 8 Steve Wright 226 205 224 221 165 222 224 193 258 198 234 248 2618 218.17
8 8 Danny Inocencio 202 236 255 277 238 253 186 209 213 233 202 211 2715 226.25
8 8 Shawn Maldonado 234 245 239 279 257 172 189 202 224 289 224 202 2756 229.67
9 9 Rick Cheshier 216 258 297 192 224 237 214 205 233 225 249 258 2808 234.00
9 9 Cliff Barnes 203 219 201 228 196 223 192 224 172 195 191 130 2374 197.83
9 9 Robert Jackson 248 247 184 183 279 219 143 288 181 205 184 162 2523 210.25

10 10 Doug Hayes 174 203 235 203 219 223 180 204 223 245 196 198 2503 208.58
10 10 Bobby Browder 183 200 221 223 256 215 249 215 199 266 213 192 2632 219.33
10 10 Anthony Lavery-Spahr 290 246 259 247 244 224 202 267 257 215 239 246 2936 244.67
11 11 Rick Minier 223 268 222 247 236 225 268 227 213 218 247 215 2809 234.08
11 11 Mark Busscher 205 193 201 203 215 223 199 203 238 161 181 222 2444 203.67
11 11 Eric Traylor 233 215 258 212 270 225 228 256 218 204 233 202 2754 229.50
12 12 Hank Jordan 228 227 208 182 205 185 204 216 258 216 207 212 2548 212.33
12 12 Walter Mangan 180 146 265 243 203 215 208 213 264 160 170 213 2480 206.67
12 12 Joseph Baker 225 202 214 255 253 258 181 233 243 225 233 212 2734 227.83
13 13 Dale Dumbleton 237 245 268 167 246 228 224 205 258 189 246 214 2727 227.25
13 13 Rusty Beach 210 182 256 184 220 171 222 269 249 186 209 279 2637 219.75
13 13 Perry Giambrone 236 258 256 257 256 181 205 297 223 247 212 266 2894 241.17
14 14 Claude Maher 180 227 226 257 212 149 176 191 215 188 192 189 2402 200.17
14 14 Claude Helmke 202 177 231 246 200 194 198 202 267 226 197 187 2527 210.58
14 14 Charles Noble 231 255 222 242 198 177 222 205 244 278 248 237 2759 229.92
15 15 Mark Williams 228 206 183 205 239 210 209 228 225 258 257 177 2625 218.75
15 15 Derek Williams 236 251 209 217 208 207 215 203 217 247 249 244 2703 225.25
15 15 Curt Dupre 224 216 202 230 269 232 224 218 219 244 212 205 2695 224.58
16 16 Perrry Dufrene 214 198 213 234 258 191 205 245 180 202 179 200 2519 209.92
16 16 Jack Thompson 227 210 214 221 213 245 176 171 220 237 238 196 2568 214.00
16 16 Trey Field 237 278 247 279 205 226 236 224 234 212 175 288 2841 236.75
17 17 Mark Saale 225 191 200 190 204 255 214 197 226 185 190 171 2448 204.00
17 17 Eric White 228 213 190 255 166 190 192 197 226 233 228 237 2555 212.92
17 17 Chad Conard 238 246 223 227 223 229 246 211 216 214 226 197 2696 224.67
18 18 Harold Brown 278 226 233 173 224 181 161 209 218 226 160 190 2479 206.58
18 18 Norm Spurlock 198 189 211 168 206 225 244 231 150 182 198 166 2368 197.33
18 18 Larry McCants 219 193 213 204 204 202 247 211 184 256 194 181 2508 209.00
19 19 Ben Hoefs 238 217 216 256 244 215 252 216 210 246 223 233 2766 230.50
19 19 Pete Thomas 181 238 247 255 224 201 193 211 258 249 236 174 2667 222.25
19 19 Jared Hoover 235 237 194 204 214 191 206 194 223 242 225 195 2560 213.33



20 20 Joe Lecroy 245 214 249 196 206 192 279 256 204 247 256 248 2792 232.67
20 20 John Chovanec 258 227 201 244 225 263 256 238 257 241 237 215 2862 238.50
20 20 Parker Capra 276 267 204 235 206 224 245 233 237 203 247 236 2813 234.42
21 21 Clarence McQueen 233 203 175 279 214 227 246 279 235 214 210 218 2733 227.75
21 21 Tyrone Stevens 235 224 256 247 207 290 223 216 239 212 191 210 2750 229.17
21 21 Tyler Wright 238 267 246 231 226 199 215 262 235 204 191 267 2781 231.75
22 22 Jim Stephens 213 247 215 233 189 166 247 279 188 246 226 238 2687 223.92
22 22 Stoney Burke 247 189 211 249 193 198 238 269 182 234 209 203 2622 218.50
22 22 Dimitri Cruz 267 237 258 208 278 258 236 257 203 267 244 258 2971 247.58
23 23 Bobby Daugette 245 280 214 225 200 268 193 226 235 234 237 235 2792 232.67
23 23 Chris Anderson 242 236 182 268 188 227 182 221 300 196 246 169 2657 221.42
23 23 Greg Walters Jr 290 240 205 224 247 210 222 224 202 254 209 202 2729 227.42
24 24 Phil Kepner 181 224 237 249 221 210 222 258 216 236 259 211 2724 227.00
24 24 Lee Lorts 247 225 278 226 209 257 236 225 246 210 236 215 2810 234.17
24 24 Juan Coston, jr 223 277 203 173 202 241 187 258 204 217 191 208 2584 215.33
25 25 Thomas Young 225 219 224 204 268 191 176 214 200 222 172 180 2495 207.92
25 25 Tony Capra 238 215 209 204 201 166 167 247 243 204 167 257 2518 209.83
25 25 Aaron Jones 201 243 200 199 237 204 243 279 209 248 268 199 2730 227.50
26 26 Barry Laningham 267 210 211 246 164 152 148 202 180 181 170 183 2314 192.83
26 26 Kevin Kennerson 213 223 212 257 191 234 183 205 190 223 189 170 2490 207.50
26 26 Bryce Laningham 204 267 204 179 171 222 194 218 200 193 179 203 2434 202.83
27 27 Leo Plaia 179 187 225 176 212 192 203 213 241 181 200 209 2418 201.50
27 27 Kirk Trahan 223 300 237 258 214 202 232 225 228 290 205 195 2809 234.08
27 27 Andre Trahan 155 268 215 226 222 274 185 226 160 228 197 166 2522 210.17
28 28 Cornelius Sims 210 243 243 181 192 164 200 188 202 179 201 192 2395 199.58
28 28 Rob Byes 232 225 218 184 174 148 190 211 189 210 233 195 2409 200.75
28 28 DeLisa James 180 223 194 200 215 242 157 215 192 202 209 182 2411 200.92
29 29 Darrell Cooper 266 213 195 193 221 218 257 210 210 192 212 193 2580 215.00
29 29 Johnny Atkinson 226 256 244 212 239 202 199 213 217 246 210 213 2677 223.08
29 29 Gregory Snee 266 238 225 203 236 234 219 231 199 217 223 214 2705 225.42
30 30 Justin Davis 196 246 151 212 202 191 166 229 205 229 259 158 2444 203.67
30 30  Darrell Woodrin 176 234 188 193 241 167 194 204 214 195 180 180 2366 197.17
30 30 Sedric Withrow 193 202 221 216 247 225 235 258 227 267 231 205 2727 227.25
31 31 Stan Wilkie 249 221 235 226 185 171 259 170 204 198 210 170 2498 208.17
31 31 Nickie McClantoc 203 191 172 221 204 171 234 241 173 233 200 192 2435 202.92
31 31 Ron Baum 216 238 216 205 199 236 256 243 189 214 235 197 2644 220.33
32 32 Bill Hicks 257 213 244 202 191 201 236 246 195 227 214 258 2684 223.67
32 32 Darryl Dempsey 233 231 203 204 224 244 223 259 239 217 236 257 2770 230.83
32 32 Justin Veitch 227 279 279 269 197 269 248 245 279 259 245 224 3020 251.67
33 33 John Montgoemry 237 279 191 227 246 181 176 216 235 259 224 161 2632 219.33
33 33 Joe King 223 216 266 269 232 204 224 197 267 214 278 237 2827 235.58
33 33 Tyrone Wesley 206 259 181 279 237 197 221 208 225 238 236 218 2705 225.42
34 34 Dave Lundgren 200 137 213 184 184 189 234 174 259 241 190 224 2429 202.42
34 34 Donnie Mehrtens 201 248 248 212 215 226 202 242 192 247 232 185 2650 220.83
34 34 Jimmy Wollaston 204 210 247 203 238 220 266 226 186 256 191 226 2673 222.75
35 35 Steve McIntyre 225 201 233 245 193 191 226 189 235 233 211 243 2625 218.75
35 35 Craig Conley 173 241 190 200 188 204 209 236 231 225 182 184 2463 205.25
35 35 Rob Livingston 226 258 234 134 214 167 279 230 244 276 264 215 2741 228.42
36 36 Edward Allen 195 265 207 169 248 237 194 262 204 279 209 237 2706 225.50
36 36 Prinic Lewis 141 214 234 179 219 200 223 215 225 267 147 159 2423 201.92
36 36 Robert Atkins 237 220 207 204 224 234 200 223 246 242 203 235 2675 222.92
37 37 Morris Wilson 230 242 191 216 216 209 246 237 256 256 203 231 2733 227.75
37 37 Andre Carter 194 193 177 216 225 194 214 238 290 202 202 268 2613 217.75
37 37 Terence Williams 0 259 258 256 229 235 246 199 225 231 279 280 2697 224.75
38 38 Bruce Himbert 170 186 177 189 169 176 207 164 185 182 211 154 2170 180.83
38 38 Kenny Hymel 195 210 167 168 159 197 234 201 209 183 253 209 2385 198.75
38 38 Bruce Himbert, Jr 268 188 180 248 182 188 186 248 223 224 231 212 2578 214.83
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